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‘COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA RIPT
3 NIV oF . CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSC

Mag. Dist. No.- PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS 9 |
46-3-02 [COUNTY NATIONAL BANK ;
DJ Name: Hon. P.O. BOX 42 |
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 ?
address: 650 LEONARD STREET L !
. CLEARFIELD, PA . e - .VS. T
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teleprone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [MCGONIGAL, ROBERT L, ET AL. 1
PO BOX 205
FRENCHVILLE, PA 16836
RICHARD A. IRELAND . '
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000567-00 P
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 11/22/00 § e
OQ-Ha-e>
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: _DEEAI]I.uT_JJII).GMENT PLTF
@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _canm_mmu._nm ‘
@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ MCGONTGAL, CHRISTINE M
in the amount of § 7,157.81 on: (Date of Judgment) 2/21/01
D Defendants are jointly and éeverally liable. " (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $_7,008.02
Judgment Costs $__149.79
. o . . Interest on Judgment $_ .00
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_7,157.81
D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 § Post Judgment Credits  $
Post Judgment Costs $
D Levy is stayed for days or D generally stayed.
[:I Obijection to levy has been filed and hearing will EﬂL E =2

Date: Place: JAN 0 9 2002

Time:

William A. Shaw

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

FEB 21 2081 Date =00 0. O , District Justice

| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the regord of the proceedings cbntaining the judgment.
\ -8 ot Date Ww , District Justice
\

\
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

AOPC 315-99 i



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF (fllvlliGcl\ftl\ESI\éT/T RANSCRIPT

Mag. Dist. No.. PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 [COUNTY NATIONAL BANK R
DJ Name: Hon. P.O. BOX 42
RICHARD A. TRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
agcress: 6§50 LEONARD STREET L N
CLEARFIELD, PA Vs,
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [MCGONIGAL, ROBERT L, ET AL. 1
PO BOX 205
FRENCHVILLE, PA 16836
RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000567-00
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 11/22/00
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
— Judgment: _DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) __COUNTY NATTONAL BANK

E] Judgment was entered against: (Name)w

in the amount of $ 7,.157.81 on: (Date of Judgment) 2/21/01

\

i Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)

| Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $_7,008.02

Judgment Costs $__149.79

‘ . o . o Interest on Judgment $__ .00

‘ This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_7,157.81

Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 § Post Judgment Credits $

Post Judgment Costs S
days or D generallystayed. @ | 0 commemmm——==

Levy is stayed for

Certified Judgment Total $

Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

[]
[]
[]
D Amount of Judgment Subject to
[
[]
Date

Place:

} ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
{ OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
! MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

| F
| M Date _ [ReH O o, O , District Justice

| certify that this is a trug

‘ and _correct copy of the regord of the prgegedings containing the judgment.
H-B (< [ av) w
WOl pae U~ : , District Justice

N\

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

\ AOPC 315-99



COPY

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

PO BOX 42 No. O - 48 - CO
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830-0042 :

\L

ROBERT L MCGONIGAL
PO BOX 205
FRENCHVILLE PA 16836

Notice is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered against you
in the amount of § 7,157.81 on V@nua/u..,’-?, SO0

William A, Shaw, Prothonotary

by -

| | | Deputy




Copy

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

PO BOX 42 No. 143 - CO
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830-0042

\L

CHRISTINE M MCGONIGAL

PO BOX 205

FRENCHVILLE PA 16836

Notice is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered against you
in the amount of §  7,157.81 on O@n U, 9 QOO0

" William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

by - ]
-Peputy



| IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY , : E ﬁ

PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
County National Bank
Plantiff(s)
No.: 2002-00042-CD
Real Debt: $7,157.81
Atty’s Comm:
Vs. Costs: $
Int. From:
Robert L. Mcgonigal Entry: $20.00
Christine M Mcgonigal
Defendant(s)

Instrument: District Justice Judgment
Date of Entry: January 9, 2002

Expires: January 9, 2007

Certified from the record this 9th of January, 2002

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plamtiff/Attorney
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FILED

JAN 0 8 2002
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

County National Bank
Plaintiff(s)

Robert L Mcgonigal
Christme M Mcgonigal
Defendant(s)

PENNSYLANIA

STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2002-00042-CD
Real Debt: $7,157.81
Atty’s Comm:

Costs: $

Int. From:

Entry: $20.00

Instrument: District Justice Judgment
Date of Entry: January 9, 2002

Expires: January 9, 2007

Certified from the record this 9th of January, 2002

Cote AL

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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Received on /\/ov. 7

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

, 2006 , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,

Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to erffer Satisfaction on the same.

Phaintiff/Attorey

FILED()

FEB 07 2007
O;}:ﬁﬁ/“«/

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts

vo (ol



/-

Date: g Clearfield County Court of Common Pleas NO. 1836564
Time: 1J_‘I\Jxl/ Receipt Page 1 of 1
Received of: County National Bank (plaintiff) $ 20.00

Twenty and 00/100 Dollars

Case: 2002-00042-CD Plaintiff: County National Bank Amount
District Justice Judgment Fee 20.00
Total: 20.00

Check: 203120
Payment Method: Check William A. Shaw, Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts
Amount Tendered: 20.00

By:
Clerk: JKENDRICK Deputy Clerk




®
N3 sanc

February 7, 2007

Clearfield County

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
230 E. Market St.

PO Box 549

Clearfield, PA 16830

Re:  County National Bank vs. Robert & Christine McGonigal
Dear Mr. Shaw:
Enclosed please find CNB cashier’s check #364208 in the amount of $7.00. This
check represents the fee to satisfy judgment #2002-42-CD against the
McGonigal’s. They have cured their default with County National Bank (now
CNB Bank).
If you have any questions, please contact me at 765-9621.
Sincerely,

pelSy

Brian P. Soltys
Credit Adjustor

CC: Belin & Kubista

P.O. Box 42 / 1 South Second Street / Clearfield, PA 16830 / 814-765-9621 / www.bankcnb.com



